Specification Sheet
 EnoLED.COM | 347-826-5880 | customercare@enoled.com | 63 Flushing Avenue, Building 131, Suite 201, Brooklyn, NY 11205
UniBasic COB
24VDC Performance and Value
COB LED Tape Light
UniBasic COB
24VDC Performance and Value COB LED Tape Light
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K

Connectors and Wire
Included Accessories
Ordering Code Description
1) ENO-SC-TT-10
2) ENO-SC-TW-10
3) ENO-SC-LL-10
4) ENO-SC-TW-72W-10
5) WS-2P-15
6) WS-2P-250
1. 72" Wire to Tape screw connector 0.39” (10mm)
2. Tape to Tape screw connector 0.39” (10mm)